
JOSAM

PRODUCT IS NON-CANCELABLE
AND NON-RETURNABLE

NAME: _______________________

SIGNATURE:___________________

DATE: ______________
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MICHIGAN CITY, INDIANA

NOTESDATE OF LAST CHANGE:

USE OF SUPERSEDED OR VOID DATA.

SERIES

DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO MANUFACTURERS
TOLERANCES AND CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

WE CAN ASSUME NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR

SPECIFICATION:

PERFORATED

29000

1/2" HOLES

(-2) OPTION

DRAIN ASSY.

4" PVC PIPE

SUMP RECEIVER

 

12 5/8

2 1/49

321

 
H=_____

 

229

SIZE

57

PIPE

  

15 1/4
387

BODY FLANGE

DRAIN ASSY.
32104

ROOF DRAIN

29000-Q602

PLANTING AREA
JOSAM SERIES 29000-Q602 COATED CAST IRON 32100 UPPER DRAIN 
AND WEJLOC CLAMP RING WITH 29000 LOWER SECTION. SEE 29000 
AND 32100 SUBMITTALS FOR ALL AVAILABLE OPTIONS.

03/15/23

-1 UNDERDECK CLAMP

-2 DRAIN RECEIVER (24" SQ.)

-VP VANDALPROOF DOME

-X CAULK OUTLET

-Y PUSH-ON OUTLET

-T THREADED OUTLET

-Z NO-HUB OUTLET

PIPE
SIZE

2"

3"

4"

5"

6"

8"

BLK

4" 
OUTLET

-X

-Y

-T

-Z

03/15/23

PIPE
SIZE

2"

3"

4"

5"

6"

8"

(HOLES SHOWN ARE REF. ONLY)
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